SUBJECT:

Homecoming Parade

Fall Harvest Fun

City Hall Closed *Columbus Day*
Code Compliance Hearing

Household Hazardous Waste & Ewaste
Drop Off

Coral Head Blues Fest
Planning Commission Meeting
City Council Meeting

Strides Against Breast Cancer Walk

DATE:
10/10
10/12
10/14
10/16

10/19

10/19
10/21
10/22

10/26

2:00pm

9:00am-1pm

11am-10pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

8:00am

LOCATION

US1 Hwy

Crane Point Hammock, 5550 Overseas Hwy.

Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.

10600 Aviation Blvd., Marathon

Marathon Community Park Amphitheater
Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.
Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.

Marathon Fire Station #14, 8900 Overseas Hwy.



