SUBJECT:	DATE:	TIME:	<u>LOCATION</u>
Homecoming Parade	10/10	1-2pm	US1 Hwy
Fall Harvest Fun	10/12	4-8pm	Crane Point Hammock, 5550 Overseas Hwy.
City Hall Closed *Columbus Day*	10/14		
Code Compliance Hearing	10/16	2:00pm	Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.
Household Hazardous Waste & Ewaste Drop Off	10/19	9:00am-1pm	10600 Aviation Blvd., Marathon
Coral Head Blues Fest	10/19	11am-10pm	Marathon Community Park Amphitheater
Planning Commission Meeting	10/21	5:30pm	Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.
City Council Meeting	10/22	5:30pm	Council Chambers, 9805 Overseas Hwy.
Strides Against Breast Cancer Walk	10/26	8:00am	Marathon Fire Station #14, 8900 Overseas Hwy.